
ANTLERS AND ALIBIS 

IERS 

Fried Okra Jalapefto Poppen 

Chicken Tenden (3) 

$7.99 

$8.99 Mo7.Zarella Sticks \ Cheese Curds 
Choice of Honey Mustard, Ranch, Sweet Sauce Choice of Marinara Sauce or Ranch Dressing 

Chicken Cashew $10.99 Quesadilla Served with salsa & sour cream. 
Choice of Sweet Sauce or Thai Chili 

Buffalo Shrimp $10.99 
Tossed in Buffalo Sauce with Blue Cheese 

Cheese 
Veggie 
Chicken 

$6.99 
$7.99 
$9.99 

Steak 
Shrimp 
Extra Condiments 

r--~"~ '.Honey Mu.sklrdt>BalsamJc Ylnaig,eltr) 
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House Salad 

$9.99 (6) 

w/Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Onions and Cheese. 

add Grilled Chicken SS. 00, Steak $6. 00 or Shrimp $6. 00 

S 17.99 (12) (Served with celery sticks, ranch or blue cheese.) 

$7.99 

$7.99 

$10.99 
$11.99 

S.50 

l 
$7.99 

Flavors: Naked, Mild, Hot, BBQ, Cajun, Thai Chili Sauce, Habanero Mango, Lemon Pepper & Old Bay. 

*Extra Dipping Sauce S.50 

$4.99 (1) $8.99 (2) 

French Fries Bar Chips Onion Ring~· • Fried Okra 

-cl, 

~ANDwicHES (;Q:1114 : '(;,,lJ a 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich served with Texas Toast with 3 Cheeses 

Hamburgers• w/lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, mayo (add Cheese $.25, Bacon $. 75) 

Fish Sandwich• w/lettuce, tomato": tartar sauce 

Philly Cheese Steak / Chicken w/ onions & red peppers 

Fried Chicken wllettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, mayo 

$6.99 

$10.99 

$10.99 

$11.99 

$11.99 

* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, eggs may increase your risk of /oodbome illness • Please make us 
aware of any allergies, seafood, peanuts, peppers, etc... • 3. 0% service charge added to all credit card payments. 
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