

## ANTLERS AND ALIBIS



\$7.99

## APPETIZERS

Fried Okra	\$7.99	Jalapeño Po	ppers		\$7.99
Chicken Tenders (3) Choice of Honey Mustard, Ranch, Sweet Sauce	\$8.99	Mozzarella Sticks \ Cheese Curds Choice of Marinara Sauce or Ranch Dressing		\$7.99	
Chicken Cashew Choice of Sweet Sauce or Thai Chili	\$10.99	Quesadilla Served with salsa & sour cream.			
	\$10.99	Cheese Veggie Chicken	\$6.99 \$7.99 \$9.99	Steak Shrimp Extra Condiments	\$10.99 \$11.99 \$.50

SALADS (R	Ranch, Blue Cheese,	1000 Isle, Honey Mustard,	Balsamic Vinaigrette)
-----------	---------------------	---------------------------	-----------------------

House Salad w/Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Onions and Cheese. add Grilled Chicken \$5.00, Steak \$6.00 or Shrimp \$6.00

## WINGS

\$9.99 (6) \$ 17.99 (12) (Served with celery sticks, ranch or blue cheese.)

Flavors: Naked, Mild, Hot, BBQ, Cajun, Thai Chili Sauce, Habanero Mango, Lemon Pepper & Old Bay. \*Extra Dipping Sauce \$.50

Sides				
\$4.99 (1)	\$8.99 (2)			
French Fries	Bar Chips	Onion Rings	Fried Okra	

SANDWICHES (served with one side)	- sec-
Grilled Cheese Sandwich served with Texas Toast with 3 Cheeses	\$6.99
Hamburgers* w/lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, mayo (add Cheese \$.25, Bacon \$.75)	\$10.99
Fish Sandwich* w/lettuce, tomato; tartar sauce	\$10.99
Philly Cheese Steak / Chicken w/ onions & red peppers	\$11.99
Fried Chicken w/lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, mayo	\$11.99

\* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness \* Please make us aware of any allergies, seafood, peanuts, peppers, etc... \* 3.0% service charge added to all credit card payments.